
 

 
Special Meeting of the Board of Selectmen, Assessors and Overseers of the Poor 
Tuesday, February 21, 2012 at 6:00 p.m.  Windsor Town Hall 
Board Meeting Agenda, Personnel and Municipal Calendar of Events 

Meeting Agenda 

1. Call to Order/Pledge of Allegiance. 

2. Public Comment.   

3. 2012/2013 Budget 

4. Town Manager’s Items.  

5. Selectmen’s Items.  

6. Adjournment.     

 

Meeting 
Personnel 

Ray L. Bates 
Ronald F. Brann

Marty L. Dow 
Richard Gray Jr.

Jonathan 
Adams 

Board of 
Selectmen 

 
 

Theresa Haskell
Town Manager, 
Tax Collector, 

& 
Bookkeeper 

 
 

Debbie French 
Secretary to 

the Selectmen 
 

 

Calendar Items 
 
 

Monday, February 27, 2012, Town Assessors’ Agent is in the Office 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 28, 2012, Regular Board of Selectmen’s Meeting at the Town Hall at 6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, March 1, 2012, Food Bank is open 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

Monday, March 5, 2012, Town Assessors’ Agent is in the Office 9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

Monday, March 5, 2012, Planning Board Meeting at 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 6, 2012, Budget Committee Meeting at 6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, March 8, 2012, Windsor Days Committee Meeting at 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 13, 2012, Town Assessors’ Agent is in the Office 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 13, 2012, Regular Board of Selectmen’s Meeting at the Town Hall at 6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, March 15, 2012, Food Bank is open 6:30 – 8:00 p.m. 

Monday, March 19, 2012, Cemetery Meeting at 6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 20, 2012, Budget Committee Meeting at 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 27, 2012, Regular Board of Selectmen’s Meeting at the Town Hall at 6:00 p.m. 

Friday, March 30, 2012, Town Assessors’ Agent is in the Office 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 


